Jeanann Dawson

From: Nick Holcomb

Sent: Friday, January 14, 2022 4:41 PM

To: Jeanann Dawson **Subject:** RE: Please verify

Yes, Adam came by to see me today and asked if I could write that.

-Nick

Sent from my Verizon, Samsung Galaxy smartphone

----- Original message -----

From: Jeanann Dawson < jdawson@harnett.org>

Date: 1/14/22 4:11 PM (GMT-05:00)

To: Nick Holcomb <nholcomb@coatsnc.org>

Subject: Please verify

Please verify this is from you

Jeanann Dawson
Central Permitting Technician
Department of Development Services
Central Permitting Division
420 McKinney Pkwy
Lillington, NC 27546

Phone: 910-893-7525 Direct: 910-814-6421 Fax: 910-893-2793 jdawson@harnett.org